
S. PAOLO DELLA CROCE – (LOCALITA’ BADIA)
GARA PODISTICA AMATORIALE DI KM. 9,8

CECCANO (FR) – 29 APRILE 2007
mailto:andreazaccari@libero.it

* = DONNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ CAT. H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 PIACENTINI UMBERTINO MSP ITALIA                AM 0:34:14                 
2 ALONZI SERGIO S.S. LAZIO ATL. MM40 0:35:14                 
3 VENDITTI ROMEO LATINA RUNNERS MM40 0:36:46                 
4 PILLA MARCIANO ATLETICA VENAFRO MM40 0:37:00                 
5 MILANO PEPPINO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM35 0:37:37                 
6 IAFRATE DAVIDE A. ATL. SORA AM 0:37:46            
7 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT MM45 0:37:57                 
8 SEBASTIANI MASSIMO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM45 0:38:09                 
9 PAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI AM 0:38:15                 
10 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO ATLETICA TRAINING MM45 0:38:29                 
11 TERSIGNI ATTILIO S.S. LAZIO ATL. MM40 0:38:40                 
12 CAPUANO        G. BATTISTA A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:38:51                 
13 PARISI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB AM 0:39:23                 
14 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:40:12    
15 DI MURRO FERDINANDO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM MM40 0:40:35                 
16 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT MM35 0:41:05                 
17 RINNA ANGELO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM40 0:41:13                 
18 CORSO VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM35 0:41:25                 
19 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO PODISTICA DEI FIORI AM 0:41:46                 
20 DI STEFANO PASQUALE POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM45 0:41:56                 
21 CARBONE MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:42:15                 
22 MIZZONI MICHELE POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB MM40 0:42:26                 
23 CALLEO PIETRO ATLETICA VENAFRO MM40 0:42:45                 
24 SPERATI ALESSANDRO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA AM 0:42:46                 
25 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:42:47                 
26 RICCI EDOARDO A.S. DIL. PODISTICA 2007 MM35 0:43:05                 
27 MORGIA PIERO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:43:10                 
28    GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB MM55 0:43:33                 
29 MICHELI MARIO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:43:37                 
30 DI GENNARO FRANCO ATL.BANCA CREDITO COOP.ROMA MM50 0:43:53                 
31 SIMONELLI GIULIANO ATL.BANCA CREDITO COOP.ROMA MM60 0:44:50                 
32 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM35 0:45:03                 
33 PATRIZI ACHILLE  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM50 0:45:54                 
34 RAPALI BENITO ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI MM70 0:45:56                 
35 FABBRIZI GIUSEPPE RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM55 0:46:07               
36 FIACCO GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:46:10                 
37 ARCESE ERMANNO A.S. ATL. ARCE MM50 0:46:37                 
38 CORBO FRANCESCO POD. FISIOSPORT      MM45 0:46:41                 
39 ASSENI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT MM55 0:46:42                 
40 COTESTA PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI MM40 0:46:59                 
41 SAVELLONI LUIGI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM55 0:47:25                 
42 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:47:31                 
43 PANELLA DOMENICO       - MM40 0:47:56       
44 SANNA SALVATORE A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:48:02                 
45 D'ALESSANDRO ANGELO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:48:24                 
46 CELLITTI ALFONSO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM55 0:48:28                 
47 TORRETTA RICCARDO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:48:34                 
48 SOLLI WALTER A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM45 0:48:58                 
49 GATTA     GUIDO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM70 0:49:35                 
50 CARDUCCI AGOSTINO OLIMPIA 2004 MM60 0:50:01                 
51 LOLLI MARCO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM40 0:50:49                 
52 D'AMBROSI VINCENZO ARCOBALENO FROSINONE MM65 0:50:58                 
53 BIAGIONI LUIGI COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM55 0:51:08                 



54 PORCARI CLAUDIO ATLETICA VENAFRO MM40 0:51:47                 
55 LIBERATORI DARIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM50 0:53:07                 
56 FABRIZI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM60 0:53:12                 
57 MOSCATELLI MASSIMILIANO CRAL ENEA MM35 0:53:22                 
58 DE LORENZO FRANCESCO OPES FROSINONE MM50 0:54:20                 
59 CANALI FEDERICO       - AM  0:54:27                 
60 DIANA GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:55:00                 
61 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE MM60 0:56:21                 
62 LOFFREDI FELICETTO   A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:57:08                 
63 * TRIONFERA ROSSANA ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI MF65 0:57:57                 
64 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM35 1:02:21  

S. PAOLO DELLA CROCE – (LOCALITA’ BADIA)
GARA PODISTICA AMATORIALE DI KM. 9,8

CECCANO (FR) – 29 APRILE 2007

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ ANNO H:MM:SS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA : AM * * 

1 PIACENTINI UMBERTINO MSP ITALIA 1978 0:34:14                    
2 IAFRATE DAVIDE A. ATL. SORA 0 0:37:46                    
3 PAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI        1973 0:38:15                    
4 PARISI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1974 0:39:23                    
5 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO PODISTICA DEI FIORI 1981 0:41:46                    
6 SPERATI ALESSANDRO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1976 0:42:46                    
7 CANALI FEDERICO       - 0 0:54:27

* * CATEGORIA : MM35 * *

1 MILANO PEPPINO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1969 0:37:37                    
2 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT 1972 0:41:05                    
3 CORSO VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1968 0:41:25                    
4 RICCI         EDOARDO A.S. DIL. PODISTICA 2007 1970 0:43:05                    
5 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1970 0:45:03                    
6 MOSCATELLI MASSIMILIANO CRAL ENEA 1968 0:53:22   
7 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1971 1:02:21

* * CATEGORIA : MM40 * * 

1 ALONZI SERGIO S.S. LAZIO ATL. 1965 0:35:14                    
2 VENDITTI ROMEO LATINA RUNNERS 1966 0:36:46                    
3 PILLA MARCIANO ATLETICA VENAFRO 1965 0:37:00                    
4 TERSIGNI ATTILIO S.S. LAZIO ATL. 1966 0:38:40                    
5 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1966 0:40:12                    
6 DI MURRO FERDINANDO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 1964 0:40:35                    
7 RINNA ANGELO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1966 0:41:13                    
8 MIZZONI MICHELE POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB 1965 0:42:26                    
9 CALLEO PIETRO ATLETICA VENAFRO 1965 0:42:45                    
10 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1965 0:42:47                    
11 FIACCO GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1964 0:46:10                    
12 COTESTA PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 1963 0:46:59                    
13 PANELLA DOMENICO       - 1965 0:47:56                    
14 SANNA SALVATORE A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1964 0:48:02                    
15 TORRETTA RICCARDO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1965 0:48:34                    
16 LOLLI MARCO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1964 0:50:49                    
17 PORCARI CLAUDIO ATLETICA VENAFRO 1965 0:51:47

* * CATEGORIA : MM45 * * 



1 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT 1960 0:37:57                    
2 SEBASTIANI MASSIMO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1961 0:38:09                    
3 PARISI       MAGNO ROBERTO ATLETICA TRAINING 1961 0:38:29                    
4 DI STEFANO PASQUALE POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1960 0:41:56                    
5 CARBONE MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1959 0:42:15  
6 MORGIA PIERO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1959 0:43:10                    
7 CORBO FRANCESCO POD. FISIOSPORT 1961 0:46:41                    
8 SOLLI WALTER A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1958 0:48:58

* * CATEGORIA : MM50 * * 

1 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1953 0:38:51                    
2 MICHELI MARIO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1957 0:43:37                    
3 DI GENNARO FRANCO ATL.BANCA CREDITO COOP.ROMA 1956 0:43:53                    
4 PATRIZI ACHILLE RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1954 0:45:54                    
5 ARCESE ERMANNO      A.S. ATL. ARCE 1953 0:46:37                    
6 LIBERATORI DARIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1955 0:53:07                    
7 DE LORENZO FRANCESCO OPES FROSINONE 1953 0:54:20                   
8 DIANA GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1955 0:55:00                    
9 LOFFREDI FELICETTO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1955 0:57:08

* * CATEGORIA : MM55 * *

1 GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1949 0:43:33                    
2 FABBRIZI GIUSEPPE RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1951 0:46:07                    
3 ASSENI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT 1950 0:46:42         
4 SAVELLONI LUIGI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1950 0:47:25                    
5 CELLITTI ALFONSO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1951 0:48:28                    
6 BIAGIONI LUIGI COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1952 0:51:08

* * CATEGORIA : MM60 * * 

1 SIMONELLI GIULIANO ATL.BANCA CREDITO COOP.ROMA 1947 0:44:50                    
2 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1944 0:47:31                    
3 D'ALESSANDRO ANGELO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1946 0:48:24                    
4 CARDUCCI AGOSTINO OLIMPIA 2004 1947 0:50:01                    
5 FABRIZI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1943 0:53:12                    
6 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE 1943 0:56:21

* * CATEGORIA :  MM65-MM70 * * 

1 RAPALI BENITO ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 1936 0:45:56                    
2 GATTA GUIDO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1936 0:49:35
3 D'AMBROSI VINCENZO ARCOBALENO FROSINONE 1942 0:50:58

* * CATEGORIA : MF65 * *  

1 TRIONFERA ROSSANA ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 1941 0:57:57


